Felixstowe port, UK
AVAILABILITY : 5 to 15 days from ready stock subject to availability

2) Foreign Canopy for 200 KVA Genset Pcs. 590,000.00 1.00 590,000.00 

Total Price (Ready Stock) in BDT 2,690,000.00

GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & AIT) in BDT 2,690,000.00
Amount in words : BDT Two Million Six Hundred and Ninety Thousand Only.